Electrical
Impedance 50 Ω
Insulation Resistance 5000 MΩ min
Freuency Range DC~18 GHz
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 1000V max
VSWR ≤ 1.25: 1 @ DC - 11 GHz
Insertion Loss ≤ 1.3 dB @ 11 GHz
Material and Finish
Body Brass, ternary alloy plating
Nut Brass, ternary alloy plating
Center Contact Brass, gold plating
Dielectric PTFE, N/A
Enviromental
Temperature Range -45 to 80º
Durability 500 cycles
64 mm
N Male Cable MarkerHeat Shrink Tube Heat Shrink Tube N Male
Description
Designed for telecommunications applications up
to 11 GHz, manufactured with low-loss LinkedPro®
cable and lifetime warranty.
N-Male to N-Male of Flex
Model: LP-NM-NM-11GHZ
Specsheet | Linkedpro® | www.syscom.mx